P1150 Series Poles  11/24  page 1 of 5
Poles & Brackets
Urban Decorative
P1150 Series Poles
4” x 3”
Smooth Tapered
30
.0

Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: P1150 126 A
Product
Code
Pole Height Finish Accessory Location Pole Accessories Tenon Options
P1150 86    8ft, 6in
106  10ft, 6in
126  12ft, 6in
146  14ft, 6in
A  Black
B  White
G  Verde
H  Bronze
I    Gray
J   Green
Z1   Custom
N  No Option
T  12" Down from Top -
Aligned with House Side
B  4" Up from Top of Base -
Aligned with House Side
Z	 Custom
N	 No Option
D	 Standard Duplex
G	 GFI Duplex
M1	Motion Control
N	 Standard Tenon - 3" OD x 3"
ISF	 Internal Slip Fitter
(for HFP Brackets)
T4	 4" OD Tenon or 4" pole w/o
standard 3" tenon (consult
factory for 3" poles)
Note: Top outlets not available with the HFP arms. Consult factory for HFP arm outlet mounting.
1. Consult factory for quotation.
Anchor Bolts & Templates  (ordered separately)
12NC Description
912400110296
912400128345
ANCHOR BOLT, 1/2-13x15x3, 4/PK
AB TEMPLATE, P1150
P1150 Series
Urban Decorative Poles
P1150 Series Poles  11/24  page 2 of 5
Dimensions
10ft 6in model shown.
4” x 3”
Smooth Tapered
30
.0
0
11.00
8.53
Ø7.00
Hand
Hole
4.88” Dia.
Area for
Conduit
Pole Specifications
EPA Data
Pole
Family